
Champion Christian () -vs- Dallas Christian ()
02/10/26 at ,

 
 

 
 
Champion Christian 90

Dallas Christian 93

Date: 02/10/26
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: ,
Notes:

Score By Period 1 2 OT 1 Total
Champion Christian 38 41 11 90
Dallas Christian 39 40 14 93

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
4 Cam Parker * 41 9-20 6-14 0-0 1-6 7 4 2 2 0 2 24
10 Adrian Brown * 31 6-16 2-9 4-6 1-4 5 0 4 3 0 0 18
20 Kris Barnett * 24 6-9 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 4 1 1 1 1 12
1 Fred'Travious Benjamin * 17 2-13 1-3 4-8 1-3 4 5 1 4 0 1 9
3 Trevor Vertiz * 22 1-7 0-3 5-7 2-6 8 2 0 1 1 0 7
TM TEAM * 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
12 Josh Bartig 23 6-10 1-1 2-2 2-1 3 4 0 2 0 2 15
23 Chad Milne 12 1-4 0-2 1-1 1-5 6 2 1 4 0 1 3
34 Cade Wilson 5 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
15 Caleb Ross 100 0-4 0-2 0-0 0-4 4 1 0 1 0 0 0
11 Robert Carrigan 98 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 373 32-87 10-34 16-24 11-33 44 23 9 19 2 7 90

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 14-36   38.89 % 2-11   18.18 % 8-13   61.54 %
Second Half 14-41   34.15 % 7-19   36.84 % 6-9   66.67 %
OT -1 4-10   40.00 % 1-4   25.00 % 2-2   100.00 %
Total 32-87   36.8 % 10-34   29.4 % 16-24   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 15 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 20 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Carlas Canady * 36 6-19 0-1 11-14 4-6 10 3 6 2 0 1 23
35 Terius Maxie * 29 7-10 1-1 1-2 2-6 8 1 0 2 1 1 16
24 Seth Mays * 32 5-10 0-2 4-5 1-5 6 0 0 2 0 2 14
2 Nick Lancit * 25 3-12 1-6 3-6 2-1 3 5 1 1 0 0 10
12 Promise Elem * 19 0-7 0-3 0-0 2-3 5 2 0 3 0 2 0
TM TEAM * 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Jason Ezeadiuguwu 17 5-13 2-7 2-2 0-5 5 1 2 1 0 1 14
21 Ayo Awoyomi 15 3-5 0-1 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 6
4 Michael McLeod 23 2-7 0-4 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 1 4
11 Kordon Henderson 15 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 0 3
22 Dion Grisnold 9 1-3 0-2 1-1 0-4 4 2 1 1 2 1 3
20 Charles Okoro 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 223 33-88 5-29 22-30 12-36 48 16 13 13 3 9 93

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 15-38   39.47 % 1-9   11.11 % 8-11   72.73 %
Second Half 14-40   35.00 % 2-14   14.29 % 10-15   66.67 %
OT -1 4-10   40.00 % 2-6   33.33 % 4-4   100.00 %
Total 33-88   37.5 % 5-29   17.2 % 22-30   73.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 6 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 17 Bench Points: 30 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Champion Christian Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Dallas Christian
20:00 SUB STARTER by LANCIT,NICK
20:00 SUB STARTER by CANADY,CARLAS
20:00 SUB STARTER by ELEM,PROMISE
20:00 SUB STARTER by MAYS,SETH
20:00 SUB STARTER by MAXIE,TERIUS

SUB STARTER by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 20:00
SUB STARTER by VERTIZ,TREVOR 20:00
SUB STARTER by PARKER,CAM 20:00
SUB STARTER by BROWN,ADRIAN 20:00
SUB STARTER by BARNETT,KRIS 20:00

20:00 0-2 H 2 GOOD 2PTR by MAXIE,TERIUS
-- ASSIST  by CANADY,CARLAS

MISS 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 19:00
-- REBOUND DEF by CANADY,CARLAS

19:00 TURNOVER  by MAYS,SETH
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 18:00

-- REBOUND DEF by CANADY,CARLAS
18:00 MISS 3PTR by ELEM,PROMISE

-- REBOUND OFF by MAXIE,TERIUS
18:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 17:00

-- REBOUND DEF by LANCIT,NICK
17:00 0-4 H 4 GOOD 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 17:00
-- REBOUND DEF by MAYS,SETH

17:00 0-6 H 6 GOOD 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
MISS 2PTR by VERTIZ,TREVOR 17:00

-- REBOUND DEF by ELEM,PROMISE
17:00 MISS 2PTR by MAYS,SETH

REBOUND DEF by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO --
GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 16:00 2-6 H 4

16:00 MISS 2PTR by MAXIE,TERIUS
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

FOUL PERSONAL by BARNETT,KRIS 16:00
16:00 MISS FT by MAXIE,TERIUS
16:00 2-7 H 5 GOOD FT by MAXIE,TERIUS

GOOD 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 15:00 4-7 H 3
15:00 MISS 2PTR by MAXIE,TERIUS

BLOCK  by BARNETT,KRIS 15:00
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

15:00 TURNOVER  by MAXIE,TERIUS
STEAL  by BARNETT,KRIS 15:00
GOOD 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 15:00 6-7 H 1
ASSIST  by BROWN,ADRIAN --

14:00 MISS 3PTR by LANCIT,NICK
-- REBOUND OFF by MAXIE,TERIUS

14:00 MISS 2PTR by ELEM,PROMISE
REBOUND DEF by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO --
GOOD 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 14:00 9-7 V 2

14:00 MISS 3PTR by MAYS,SETH
REBOUND DEF by PARKER,CAM --
MISS 3PTR by VERTIZ,TREVOR 14:00

-- REBOUND DEF by MAYS,SETH
14:00 9-9 GOOD 2PTR by MAYS,SETH

TURNOVER  by BROWN,ADRIAN 13:00
13:00 SUB IN by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
13:00 SUB OUT by ELEM,PROMISE



13:00 SUB IN by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
13:00 SUB OUT by MAYS,SETH
13:00 SUB IN by AWOYOMI,AYO
13:00 SUB OUT by MAXIE,TERIUS
13:00 9-11 H 2 GOOD 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO

-- ASSIST  by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 13:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

13:00 FOUL PERSONAL by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
GOOD FT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 13:00 10-11 H 1

13:00 SUB IN by HENDERSON,KORDON
13:00 SUB OUT by LANCIT,NICK

MISS FT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 13:00
REBOUND OFF by PARKER,CAM --
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 13:00
REBOUND OFF by BARNETT,KRIS --
GOOD 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 13:00 12-11 V 1
FOUL PERSONAL by PARKER,CAM 12:00

12:00 SUB IN by OKORO,CHARLES
12:00 SUB OUT by CANADY,CARLAS

SUB IN by BARTIG,JOSH 12:00
SUB OUT by BROWN,ADRIAN 12:00

12:00 12-14 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
-- ASSIST  by HENDERSON,KORDON

MISS 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 12:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

12:00 FOUL PERSONAL by HENDERSON,KORDON
GOOD 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 12:00 14-14

11:00 TURNOVER  by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
STEAL  by PARKER,CAM 11:00
MISS 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 11:00
REBOUND OFF by BARNETT,KRIS --
MISS 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 11:00

-- REBOUND DEF by HENDERSON,KORDON
11:00 MISS 3PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

REBOUND DEF by BARNETT,KRIS --
GOOD 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 11:00 16-14 V 2
MISS 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 11:00

-- REBOUND DEF by BELL,GRAYSON
11:00 MISS 3PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
11:00 FOUL PERSONAL by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
11:00 TURNOVER  by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

MISS FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 11:00
GOOD FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 11:00 17-14 V 3
SUB IN by ROSS,CALEB 11:00
SUB OUT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 11:00
SUB IN by MILNE,CHAD 11:00
SUB OUT by BARNETT,KRIS 11:00

11:00 17-16 V 1 GOOD 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO
-- ASSIST  by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

GOOD 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 11:00 19-16 V 3
GOOD 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 11:00 22-16 V 6

11:00 22-18 V 4 GOOD 2PTR by LANCIT,NICK
FOUL PERSONAL by MILNE,CHAD 11:00
TURNOVER  by MILNE,CHAD 11:00

11:00 SUB IN by LANCIT,NICK
11:00 SUB OUT by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
11:00 SUB IN by CANADY,CARLAS
11:00 SUB OUT by HENDERSON,KORDON
11:00 SUB IN by MAYS,SETH
11:00 SUB OUT by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON



11:00 SUB IN by MAXIE,TERIUS
11:00 SUB OUT by OKORO,CHARLES
11:00 MISS FT by MAYS,SETH
11:00 22-19 V 3 GOOD FT by MAYS,SETH

MISS 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 11:00
-- REBOUND DEF by AWOYOMI,AYO

08:00 TURNOVER  by LANCIT,NICK
TURNOVER  by ROSS,CALEB 08:00

08:00 MISS 2PTR by LANCIT,NICK
REBOUND DEF by MILNE,CHAD --
TURNOVER  by MILNE,CHAD 08:00
SUB IN by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 08:00
SUB OUT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 08:00
SUB IN by BARNETT,KRIS 08:00
SUB OUT by PARKER,CAM 08:00

08:00 MISS 2PTR by MAYS,SETH
REBOUND DEF by MILNE,CHAD --
GOOD 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 08:00 24-19 V 5
ASSIST  by MILNE,CHAD --

08:00 24-21 V 3 GOOD 2PTR by MAYS,SETH
-- ASSIST  by LANCIT,NICK

08:00 SUB IN by ELEM,PROMISE
08:00 SUB OUT by AWOYOMI,AYO

FOUL PERSONAL by MILNE,CHAD 08:00
TURNOVER  by MILNE,CHAD 08:00

08:00 24-22 V 2 GOOD FT by MAYS,SETH
MISS 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 07:00

-- REBOUND DEF by MAYS,SETH
07:00 24-24 GOOD 2PTR by MAXIE,TERIUS

-- ASSIST  by CANADY,CARLAS
GOOD 2PTR by MILNE,CHAD 07:00 26-24 V 2

07:00 FOUL PERSONAL by MAXIE,TERIUS
07:00 TURNOVER  by MAXIE,TERIUS

GOOD FT by MILNE,CHAD 07:00 27-24 V 3
06:00 MISS 2PTR by ELEM,PROMISE

REBOUND DEF by ROSS,CALEB --
MISS 3PTR by ROSS,CALEB 06:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

06:00 FOUL PERSONAL by ELEM,PROMISE
TURNOVER  by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 06:00

06:00 STEAL  by ELEM,PROMISE
06:00 TURNOVER  by ELEM,PROMISE

STEAL  by BARTIG,JOSH 06:00
MISS 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 06:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

06:00 FOUL PERSONAL by LANCIT,NICK
GOOD FT by BARTIG,JOSH 06:00 28-24 V 4
GOOD FT by BARTIG,JOSH 06:00 28-24 V 4

06:00 MISS 3PTR by MAYS,SETH
-- REBOUND OFF by ELEM,PROMISE

06:00 MISS 2PTR by ELEM,PROMISE
REBOUND DEF by MILNE,CHAD --

06:00 FOUL PERSONAL by CANADY,CARLAS
GOOD FT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 06:00 30-24 V 6

06:00 SUB IN by AWOYOMI,AYO
06:00 SUB OUT by MAYS,SETH

MISS FT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 06:00
-- REBOUND DEF by MAXIE,TERIUS

FOUL PERSONAL by ROSS,CALEB 06:00
05:00 TURNOVER  by CANADY,CARLAS

GOOD 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 05:00 32-24 V 8
05:00 TURNOVER  by ELEM,PROMISE



STEAL  by BARTIG,JOSH 05:00
TURNOVER  by BARTIG,JOSH 05:00

05:00 MISS 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO
REBOUND DEF by MILNE,CHAD --
MISS 3PTR by MILNE,CHAD 05:00

-- REBOUND DEF by MAXIE,TERIUS
05:00 MISS 3PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO

-- REBOUND OFF by LANCIT,NICK
FOUL PERSONAL by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 05:00

05:00 SUB IN by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
05:00 SUB OUT by ELEM,PROMISE

SUB IN by VERTIZ,TREVOR 05:00
SUB OUT by BARTIG,JOSH 05:00
SUB IN by PARKER,CAM 05:00
SUB OUT by ROSS,CALEB 05:00
SUB IN by BROWN,ADRIAN 05:00
SUB OUT by MILNE,CHAD 05:00

05:00 MISS 3PTR by LANCIT,NICK
REBOUND DEF by PARKER,CAM --
GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 05:00 34-24 V 10

05:00 34-26 V 8 GOOD 2PTR by LANCIT,NICK
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 05:00

-- REBOUND DEF by AWOYOMI,AYO
05:00 MISS 2PTR by LANCIT,NICK

-- REBOUND OFF by LANCIT,NICK
05:00 MISS 2PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

-- REBOUND OFF by AWOYOMI,AYO
05:00 34-28 V 6 GOOD 2PTR by MAXIE,TERIUS

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 05:00
-- REBOUND DEF by MAXIE,TERIUS

FOUL PERSONAL by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 05:00
05:00 MISS FT by LANCIT,NICK
05:00 SUB IN by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
05:00 SUB OUT by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
05:00 SUB IN by MAYS,SETH
05:00 SUB OUT by AWOYOMI,AYO
05:00 34-29 V 5 GOOD FT by LANCIT,NICK

TURNOVER  by BROWN,ADRIAN 05:00
05:00 STEAL  by MAXIE,TERIUS
05:00 34-31 V 3 GOOD 2PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL

TURNOVER  by PARKER,CAM 05:00
05:00 STEAL  by CANADY,CARLAS

FOUL PERSONAL by PARKER,CAM 05:00
05:00 34-32 V 2 GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS
05:00 34-32 V 2 GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS
05:00 MISS 2PTR by MAYS,SETH

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL PERSONAL by BARNETT,KRIS 05:00

05:00 34-34 GOOD FT by MAYS,SETH
05:00 34-34 GOOD FT by MAYS,SETH

MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 02:00
02:00 BLOCK  by MAXIE,TERIUS

-- REBOUND DEF by MAYS,SETH
02:00 MISS 2PTR by MAXIE,TERIUS

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ADRIAN --
GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 02:00 36-35 V 1

02:00 36-37 H 1 GOOD 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
MISS 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 01:00
REBOUND OFF by BROWN,ADRIAN --

01:00 FOUL PERSONAL by CANADY,CARLAS
MISS FT by BROWN,ADRIAN 01:00

01:00 SUB IN by AWOYOMI,AYO



01:00 SUB OUT by MAXIE,TERIUS
GOOD FT by BROWN,ADRIAN 01:00 37-37

00:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
REBOUND DEF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --

00:00 FOUL PERSONAL by LANCIT,NICK
MISS FT by BROWN,ADRIAN 00:00
GOOD FT by BROWN,ADRIAN 00:00 38-37 V 1

00:00 38-39 H 1 GOOD 2PTR by MAYS,SETH
-- ASSIST  by CANADY,CARLAS

TURNOVER  by PARKER,CAM 00:00
00:00 STEAL  by MAYS,SETH
00:00 SUB IN by HENDERSON,KORDON
00:00 SUB OUT by CANADY,CARLAS

MISS 2PTR by VERTIZ,TREVOR 00:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Champion Christian Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Dallas Christian
20:00 SUB STARTER by CANADY,CARLAS
20:00 SUB STARTER by LANCIT,NICK
20:00 SUB STARTER by MAYS,SETH
20:00 SUB STARTER by MAXIE,TERIUS
20:00 SUB STARTER by ELEM,PROMISE

SUB STARTER by PARKER,CAM 20:00
SUB STARTER by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 20:00
SUB STARTER by BROWN,ADRIAN 20:00
SUB STARTER by BARNETT,KRIS 20:00
SUB STARTER by VERTIZ,TREVOR 20:00
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 20:00

-- REBOUND DEF by CANADY,CARLAS
20:00 TURNOVER  by MAYS,SETH

STEAL  by PARKER,CAM 20:00
GOOD 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 20:00 41-39 V 2

19:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
-- REBOUND OFF by CANADY,CARLAS

FOUL PERSONAL by VERTIZ,TREVOR 19:00
19:00 MISS 3PTR by LANCIT,NICK

REBOUND DEF by BARNETT,KRIS --
GOOD 3PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 19:00 44-39 V 5

19:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
-- REBOUND OFF by MAYS,SETH

19:00 44-41 V 3 GOOD 2PTR by MAXIE,TERIUS
MISS 2PTR by VERTIZ,TREVOR 17:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

17:00 FOUL PERSONAL by LANCIT,NICK
GOOD FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 17:00 45-41 V 4
GOOD FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 17:00 45-41 V 4

17:00 MISS 2PTR by ELEM,PROMISE
REBOUND DEF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --
MISS 2PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 17:00

-- REBOUND DEF by CANADY,CARLAS
17:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

-- REBOUND OFF by ELEM,PROMISE
17:00 MISS 3PTR by LANCIT,NICK

REBOUND DEF by PARKER,CAM --
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 17:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

17:00 FOUL PERSONAL by CANADY,CARLAS
GOOD FT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 17:00 47-41 V 6

17:00 SUB IN by GRISNOLD,DION



17:00 SUB OUT by MAXIE,TERIUS
MISS FT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 16:00

-- REBOUND DEF by ELEM,PROMISE
16:00 MISS 2PTR by LANCIT,NICK

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ADRIAN --
MISS 3PTR by VERTIZ,TREVOR 16:00

-- REBOUND DEF by GRISNOLD,DION
16:00 47-43 V 4 GOOD 2PTR by MAYS,SETH

TURNOVER  by BROWN,ADRIAN 16:00
16:00 STEAL  by ELEM,PROMISE
16:00 47-45 V 2 GOOD 2PTR by MAYS,SETH

-- ASSIST  by CANADY,CARLAS
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 15:00
REBOUND OFF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --
GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 15:00 49-45 V 4
ASSIST  by PARKER,CAM --

15:00 49-48 V 1 GOOD 3PTR by LANCIT,NICK
-- ASSIST  by GRISNOLD,DION

15:00 FOUL PERSONAL by LANCIT,NICK
15:00 SUB IN by HENDERSON,KORDON
15:00 SUB OUT by LANCIT,NICK
15:00 SUB IN by AWOYOMI,AYO
15:00 SUB OUT by ELEM,PROMISE

GOOD 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 15:00 52-48 V 4
15:00 MISS 3PTR by GRISNOLD,DION

REBOUND DEF by PARKER,CAM --
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 15:00 55-48 V 7

15:00 55-50 V 5 GOOD 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION
-- ASSIST  by HENDERSON,KORDON

15:00 SUB IN by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
15:00 SUB OUT by MAYS,SETH

SUB IN by MILNE,CHAD 15:00
SUB OUT by BARNETT,KRIS 15:00
FOUL PERSONAL by BARNETT,KRIS 15:00
TURNOVER  by BARNETT,KRIS 15:00

15:00 55-51 V 4 GOOD FT by GRISNOLD,DION
MISS 3PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 15:00
REBOUND OFF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 15:00

-- REBOUND DEF by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
15:00 55-54 V 1 GOOD 3PTR by HENDERSON,KORDON

-- ASSIST  by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
15:00 SUB IN by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
15:00 SUB OUT by CANADY,CARLAS

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 15:00
REBOUND OFF by MILNE,CHAD --
MISS 2PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 15:00

-- REBOUND DEF by GRISNOLD,DION
15:00 TURNOVER  by GRISNOLD,DION

STEAL  by MILNE,CHAD 15:00
MISS 3PTR by MILNE,CHAD 15:00

-- REBOUND DEF by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
12:00 MISS 3PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB IN by BARTIG,JOSH 12:00
SUB OUT by BROWN,ADRIAN 12:00
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 12:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

12:00 FOUL PERSONAL by GRISNOLD,DION
GOOD FT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 12:00 56-54 V 2
MISS FT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 12:00

-- REBOUND DEF by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON



12:00 56-56 GOOD 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO
TURNOVER  by MILNE,CHAD 12:00

12:00 STEAL  by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
12:00 56-58 H 2 GOOD 2PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL

MISS 2PTR by MILNE,CHAD 12:00
-- REBOUND DEF by GRISNOLD,DION

12:00 MISS 3PTR by HENDERSON,KORDON
REBOUND DEF by MILNE,CHAD --

TURNOVER  by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO
100:0

0
100:0

0 STEAL  by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
100:0

0 56-60 H 4 GOOD 2PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

TURNOVER  by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO
100:0

0
100:0

0 STEAL  by GRISNOLD,DION
100:0

0 MISS 3PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
REBOUND DEF by PARKER,CAM --

MISS 3PTR by PARKER,CAM
100:0

0
-- REBOUND DEF by AWOYOMI,AYO

FOUL PERSONAL by BARTIG,JOSH
100:0

0
100:0

0 SUB IN by MAXIE,TERIUS
100:0

0 SUB OUT by GRISNOLD,DION

SUB IN by CARRIGAN,ROBERT
100:0

0

SUB OUT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO
100:0

0

SUB IN by ROSS,CALEB
100:0

0

SUB OUT by VERTIZ,TREVOR
100:0

0
00:00 56-62 H 6 GOOD 2PTR by MAXIE,TERIUS

MISS 2PTR by ROSS,CALEB 09:00
-- REBOUND DEF by MAXIE,TERIUS

09:00 56-64 H 8 GOOD 2PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
MISS 3PTR by ROSS,CALEB 09:00

-- REBOUND DEF by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
09:00 MISS 2PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL PERSONAL by BARTIG,JOSH 09:00

09:00 56-65 H 9 GOOD FT by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
SUB IN by WILSON,CADE 09:00
SUB OUT by MILNE,CHAD 09:00

09:00 56-65 H 9 GOOD FT by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
MISS 2PTR by WILSON,CADE 09:00

-- REBOUND DEF by MAXIE,TERIUS
09:00 MISS 2PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

REBOUND DEF by CARRIGAN,ROBERT --
GOOD 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 09:00 59-66 H 7

08:00 59-68 H 9 GOOD 2PTR by MAXIE,TERIUS
MISS 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 07:00

-- REBOUND DEF by AWOYOMI,AYO
07:00 SUB IN by CANADY,CARLAS
07:00 SUB OUT by HENDERSON,KORDON
07:00 SUB IN by MAYS,SETH
07:00 SUB OUT by AWOYOMI,AYO

MISS 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 07:00
-- REBOUND DEF by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

07:00 MISS 3PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by ROSS,CALEB --



GOOD 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 07:00 61-68 H 7
FOUL PERSONAL by PARKER,CAM 07:00

07:00 SUB IN by LANCIT,NICK
07:00 SUB OUT by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

SUB IN by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 07:00
SUB OUT by PARKER,CAM 07:00

07:00 MISS 2PTR by LANCIT,NICK
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

FOUL PERSONAL by CARRIGAN,ROBERT 07:00
07:00 61-69 H 8 GOOD FT by LANCIT,NICK
07:00 61-69 H 8 GOOD FT by LANCIT,NICK

MISS 2PTR by WILSON,CADE 07:00
-- REBOUND DEF by CANADY,CARLAS

FOUL PERSONAL by BARTIG,JOSH 07:00
07:00 SUB IN by GRISNOLD,DION
07:00 SUB OUT by MAXIE,TERIUS

SUB IN by BARNETT,KRIS 07:00
SUB OUT by CARRIGAN,ROBERT 07:00

06:00 61-71 H 10 GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS
06:00 MISS FT by CANADY,CARLAS

REBOUND DEF by ROSS,CALEB --
MISS 2PTR by ROSS,CALEB 06:00

06:00 BLOCK  by GRISNOLD,DION
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

06:00 SUB IN by ELEM,PROMISE
06:00 SUB OUT by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
06:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

REBOUND DEF by ROSS,CALEB --
SUB IN by PARKER,CAM 06:00
SUB OUT by ROSS,CALEB 06:00
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 05:00
REBOUND OFF by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO --
GOOD 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 05:00 63-71 H 8
ASSIST  by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO --

05:00 63-73 H 10 GOOD 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
GOOD 2PTR by WILSON,CADE 05:00 65-73 H 8
ASSIST  by BARNETT,KRIS --

05:00 TURNOVER  by CANADY,CARLAS
STEAL  by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 05:00
MISS 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 05:00

05:00 BLOCK  by GRISNOLD,DION
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
SUB IN by BROWN,ADRIAN 05:00
SUB OUT by BARTIG,JOSH 05:00
SUB IN by BARTIG,JOSH 05:00
SUB OUT by WILSON,CADE 05:00
MISS 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 05:00

-- REBOUND DEF by MAYS,SETH
05:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL PERSONAL by BARNETT,KRIS 05:00
SUB IN by VERTIZ,TREVOR 05:00
SUB OUT by BARNETT,KRIS 05:00

05:00 65-74 H 9 GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS
04:00 MISS FT by CANADY,CARLAS

-- REBOUND OFF by CANADY,CARLAS
04:00 MISS 3PTR by ELEM,PROMISE

REBOUND DEF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --
GOOD 2PTR by VERTIZ,TREVOR 04:00 67-74 H 7

04:00 FOUL PERSONAL by ELEM,PROMISE
04:00 TURNOVER  by ELEM,PROMISE
04:00 SUB IN by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON



04:00 SUB OUT by MAYS,SETH
MISS FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 04:00

-- REBOUND DEF by ELEM,PROMISE
04:00 MISS 3PTR by LANCIT,NICK

REBOUND DEF by BARTIG,JOSH --
MISS 3PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 04:00
REBOUND OFF by BARTIG,JOSH --
GOOD 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 04:00 70-74 H 4

03:00 70-76 H 6 GOOD 2PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
-- ASSIST  by CANADY,CARLAS

GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 03:00 73-76 H 3
03:00 MISS 3PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

REBOUND DEF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --
MISS 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 03:00

-- REBOUND DEF by GRISNOLD,DION
03:00 MISS 3PTR by ELEM,PROMISE

REBOUND DEF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 03:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

02:00 SUB IN by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
02:00 SUB OUT by ELEM,PROMISE
02:00 SUB IN by MAYS,SETH
02:00 SUB OUT by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
02:00 SUB IN by MAXIE,TERIUS
02:00 SUB OUT by GRISNOLD,DION
02:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL PERSONAL by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 02:00

02:00 73-77 H 4 GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS
01:00 73-77 H 4 GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS

TURNOVER  by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 01:00
01:00 STEAL  by MAYS,SETH
01:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

BLOCK  by VERTIZ,TREVOR 01:00
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

FOUL PERSONAL by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 01:00
01:00 MISS FT by LANCIT,NICK
01:00 MISS FT by LANCIT,NICK

REBOUND DEF by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO --
01:00 FOUL PERSONAL by LANCIT,NICK

GOOD FT by BROWN,ADRIAN 01:00 74-78 H 4
01:00 SUB IN by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
01:00 SUB OUT by LANCIT,NICK

GOOD FT by BROWN,ADRIAN 01:00 74-78 H 4
00:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

-- REBOUND OFF by CANADY,CARLAS
00:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 00:00 78-78
FOUL PERSONAL by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 00:00
SUB IN by MILNE,CHAD 00:00
SUB OUT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 00:00

00:00 MISS FT by CANADY,CARLAS
00:00 78-79 H 1 GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS
00:00 SUB IN by GRISNOLD,DION
00:00 SUB OUT by MAXIE,TERIUS

GOOD 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 00:00 80-79 V 1
SUB IN by CARRIGAN,ROBERT 00:00
SUB OUT by MILNE,CHAD 00:00

00:00 MISS 3PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM



OT -1 Play By Play

VISITORS: Champion Christian Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Dallas Christian
05:00 SUB STARTER by CANADY,CARLAS
05:00 SUB STARTER by GRISNOLD,DION
05:00 SUB STARTER by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
05:00 SUB STARTER by MAYS,SETH
05:00 SUB STARTER by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

SUB STARTER by PARKER,CAM 05:00
SUB STARTER by BARTIG,JOSH 05:00
SUB STARTER by VERTIZ,TREVOR 05:00
SUB STARTER by CARRIGAN,ROBERT 05:00
SUB STARTER by BROWN,ADRIAN 05:00
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 05:00

-- REBOUND DEF by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
05:00 80-82 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

-- ASSIST  by CANADY,CARLAS
MISS 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 05:00
REBOUND OFF by BARTIG,JOSH --
MISS 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 05:00
REBOUND OFF by CARRIGAN,ROBERT --
MISS 2PTR by CARRIGAN,ROBERT 05:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

04:00 FOUL PERSONAL by GRISNOLD,DION
GOOD FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 04:00 81-82 H 1
GOOD FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 04:00 81-82 H 1

03:00 MISS 3PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ADRIAN --
GOOD 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 03:00 84-82 V 2
ASSIST  by BROWN,ADRIAN --

03:00 MISS 3PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ADRIAN --
GOOD 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 03:00 86-82 V 4
ASSIST  by BROWN,ADRIAN --

03:00 MISS 3PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by CARRIGAN,ROBERT --
MISS 3PTR by VERTIZ,TREVOR 03:00

-- REBOUND DEF by CANADY,CARLAS
03:00 MISS 3PTR by GRISNOLD,DION

REBOUND DEF by PARKER,CAM --
GOOD 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 03:00 88-82 V 6
ASSIST  by BROWN,ADRIAN --

03:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
-- REBOUND OFF by CANADY,CARLAS

03:00 88-84 V 4 GOOD 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
GOOD 3PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 03:00 91-84 V 7
ASSIST  by PARKER,CAM --
FOUL PERSONAL by PARKER,CAM 01:00

01:00 91-85 V 6 GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS
01:00 SUB IN by HENDERSON,KORDON
01:00 SUB OUT by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
01:00 SUB IN by MAXIE,TERIUS
01:00 SUB OUT by GRISNOLD,DION
01:00 91-85 V 6 GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS

FOUL PERSONAL by VERTIZ,TREVOR 01:00
TURNOVER  by VERTIZ,TREVOR 01:00
FOUL PERSONAL by BARTIG,JOSH 01:00

01:00 91-87 V 4 GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS
01:00 91-87 V 4 GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS

MISS 2PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 01:00
-- REBOUND DEF by MAXIE,TERIUS



01:00 MISS 2PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --
TURNOVER  by BARTIG,JOSH 01:00

01:00 91-90 V 1 GOOD 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
TURNOVER  by TEAM 01:00
SUB IN by WILSON,CADE 01:00
SUB OUT by BARTIG,JOSH 01:00

01:00 91-93 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by MAXIE,TERIUS


